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SevBfour avenue...
1701 Devieadero 1700
1801 Broderlck 1800
1901 Baker 1900
2001 Lyon 2000
2101 Lott 2100
(e) Masonic avenue... (#)
Oulden Oate Park,

bet D and H t'm the ocean
to Stanyan and bet Fell
and Oak to Baker.

Ooldman Place, bet
Sixteenth and Seven-
teenth fni Misfclon E.

Oood-lhildren, bet
Kearny and Jiupont fm
Greenwich to Lombard.

Ooodsell Place, bet
Harrison and Bryant fm
First E.

Oordon, bet Eighth and
Ninth trom Harrison NW.

Oougb, bet Franklin and
Octavia N fm Market to
Lewis.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Market AHaight.. 2

Rose avenue
101 Page 100

Lilv avenue
201 Oak 200

Hickory avenue....
301 Fell 300

Linden avenue
401 Huyes 400

Ivv avenue
501 Grove 500

Birch avenue
601 Fulton 600

Ash avenue
701 McAllister 700

Locust avenue
Golden Gate av 800
Turk 900
Laurel avenue

1001 Kddy 1000
Willow avenue

UOl Ellis 1100
(dive avenue

1201 o'Farrell 1200
Myrtle avenue

1301 Geary 1300
Cedar avenue

1401 Post /. 1400
Walnut avenue

1501 Sutter 1500
Fern avenue

1601 Bush 160O
Austin

1701 Pine 1700
1801 California 1800

Sacramento 1900
Clay .2000

2101 Washington 2100
2201 Jackson 2200
2301 Pacific 2300
2401 Broadway 2400
2501 Vallejo 2500
2601 Green 2600
2701 Union 2700
2801 Filbert 2800
2901 Greenwich 2900
3001 Lombard 3000
3101 Chestnut 3100
3201 Francisco 3200

Bay
Gov't Reservation

(e) Lewis (e

Orace Terrace, S s Cali-
fornia bet Dupont and
Stockton.
Oraham Place, bet
Stockton and Dupont fm
Union to Green.

Oranada, South S F, bet
Salvador and Bermuda fm
Tombigbee to Alleghany.

Orand Avenue, bet
Ninth and Tenth fm Mis-
sion to Howard.

Orand Place, bet Du-
pont and Kearny fm Fil-

bert S.

Orant, bet Saratoga and
Ion I'm La Grand av S.

Orant Alley, bet Guer-
rero and Dolores, fm Fif-
teenth to Sixteenth.

Orant Place, bet Fre-
mont and First fm Folsom
S.

Orattan, S of Sullivan tm
Stanyan W.

Oreen, bet Vallejo and
Union W fm Front to Pre-
sidio Reservation.

South. Street. Jf. side.
1 Front 2

101 Battery 100
Gaines
Sansome 200
Calhoun
Montgomery 300
Vincent 316
Kohler place
Bone alley 326
Reed place
Kearuy 400
Sonora 406
Lafayette place 420
Dupont 500
Banuam place 510
Union place 522
Bower place
Graham place 539
Montgomery av....

Stockton 600
Powell 700
Eaton alley
August alley 718
Mason 800
Salmon
Taylor 900
Jones 1000
Leavenworth 1100
New Orleans alley
Hamlin
Hyde 1200
Larkin 1300
Polk 1400
Van Ness avenue..l500
Franklin 1600
Gough 1700
Octavia 1800
Laguna 1900
Buchanan 2000
Webster 2100
Fillmore 2200
Stelner 2300
Pierce 2400
Scott 2500
Devisadero 2600
Broderlck 2700
Baker 2800
Lyon (e)

Oreen Place, bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny fm
Green N.

Oreen 's Court, bet
Mission and Howa^'d,
Spear and Steuart.

Oreenwicb, bet Filbert
and LombardW fm Front
to Presidio Reservation.

South. Street. iV. side.

1 Front 2
101 Battery 100
201 Sansome 200

Pringle court
Montgomery 300
Kearny 400
Telegraph place....

Dupont 500
Kramer place
Bellevue avenue...
Stockton 600
Bond alley

Powell 700
Gaven
Chamber's alley...

Scotland
Montgomery av....

Mason 800
Hartmann 806
Jansen 816
Taylor 900
Roach
Jones 1000

Leavenworth 1100
Randall place
Hvde 1200

Larkin 1300
1401 Polk 1400

1501 Van Ness aveuue..l500
1601 Franklin 1600

1701 Gough 1700

1801 Octavia 1800

1901 Laguna 1900

2001 Buchanan 2000
2101 Webster 2100
2201 Fillmore 2200
2301 Stelner 2300

2401 Pierce 2400

2501 Scott 2.500

2601 Devlsadero 2600

2701 Broderlck 2700

201

301

319

331
401

501

529

601
701

801

901
1001
1101

1201
1301
1401
1501
1601
1701
1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
2.301

2401
2501
2601
2701
2801

(e)

301
401

501
505

601

701
703

721

801

901
907

1001
1101

120L(]
130P ]

301
401
501
601
701
801
901

1201
1301
1401
1501
1601
1701
1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
(e)

SF,

2801 Baker 2800
(e) Lyon (e)
OrlHar, bet Union and

Filbert fm Octavia to La-
guna.

Orove, bet Hayes and
Fulton fm Larkin W.

South. Street. If. side.
1 Larkin 2

101 Polk 100
201 Van Ness avenue.. 200

Franklin 300
Gough 400
Octavia 500
Laguna 600
Buchanan 700
Webster 800
Fillmore 900
Stelner
Alamo Square
Scott 1200
Devlsadero 1300
Broderlck.... 1400
Baker 1500
Lyon 1600
Lott 1700
Masonic avenue...l800
Ashbury 1900
Clayton 2000
Cole 2100
Shrader 2200
Stanyan

Onadaloupe, South S
bet Azores and Vancouv-
er fm Charter Oak av to
County line.

Onateinala, South S F,
bet San Domingo and Ar-
gentine fm San Bruno
Road to County line.

Ouerrero, bet Valencia
and Dolores fm Market S
to Old San Jos6 Road.

JEast. Street. W. side.
Market 2
Ridley 100
Clinton Park
Baltimore Park
Ouinn
Brosnan
Fourteenth 200
Fifteenth 300
Sixteenth 400
Camp
Seventeenth 500
Dorland 518
Eighteenth 600
Nineteenth 700
Cumberland
Twentieth 800
Libertv
Twenty-first 900
Hill
Twenty-second 1000

Alvarado
Twentv-third 1100
Elizabeth
Twenty-fourth 1200
Twentv-flfth 1300

Twenty-sixth 1400
Ouiana, South S F, bet
Vancouver and Malacca
fm Railroad av to County
line.

OunniMon Avenue, S
s Precita av S to Ripley
place.

Onstavus, bet Powell and
Mason fm California to Sac-
ramento.

Outenberg, West End
Homestead Association.

Gay Place, bet Folsom
and Harrison fm First SW.

H, bet Golden Gate Park
and I fm First av W.

H, South S F. See Pen-
obscot.

Haggin, bet Third and
Fourth fm King to Berry.

Halghl, bet Waller and
PageW fm Junction Gough
and Market.

South. Street. N. side.

1 Market and Gough 2

101 Octavia 100

Laguna 200
Buchanan 300
Webster 400
Fillmore 500
Stelner 600
Pierce 700
Scott 800

1

101

113

201
301
401

501
519
601
701

801

901

1001

1101

1201
1301
1401

201
.301

401
501
601
701
801

901 Devlsadero 900
1001 Broderlck 1000
1101 Baker 1100
1201 Lyon 1200
1301 Lott 1300
1401 Masonic avenue ...1400
1501 Ashburv 1500
1601 Clayton 1600
1701 Cole 1700
1801 Shrader 1800
(e) Stanyan (e)
HalcWs San Bruno Road

3 miles fm City Hall.
Hall AlIe.T, bet Sansome
and Montgomery fm Val-
lejo S.

Hall Court, bet Wash-
ington and Jackson fm
Dupont W.

Hall Place, bet Leav-
enworth and Hyde ftn
Jackson N.

Halleck, bet California
and Sacramento fm Front
to Leidesdorff.

Halleck, E s Buchanan
nr Lombard. See Mag-
nolia.

Hamilton, bet Holyoke
and Bowdoin fm Silver av
S, U M T.

Hamilton Square, bet
Scott and Stelner, Post and
Geary.

Hamlin, bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde fm Green
N.

Hamlin Place, bet
Broadway and Vallejo fm
Larkin E.
Hammond Place, bet
Second and Third ftn
Townsend to Berry.

Hampsliire, bet Potrero
av and Tors fm Mission
Creek S to Twenty-first,
thence E to Jersey, thence
S to Serpentine av.

Hampton Court, bet
Hawthorne and Third fm
Harrison NW.

Hampton Place, bet
Second and Third fm Fol-
som SE.

Hancock,bet Eighteenth
and Nineteenth, from
Church to Noe.

Hanover, West End
Homestead.

Hardle Place, bet Sut-
ter and Bush fm Kearny
E.

Hardy, bet Church and
Sanches N from Seven-
teenth to Sixteenth

Harlan Place, bet Sut-
ter and Bush fm Dupont
W.Harlem Alley, bet
Leavenworth and Ada
Court fm O'Fairell N.

Harper, bet Warren and
Merced fm Thirtieth S to

Laidley.
Harriet, bet Sixth and
Seventh fm Howard to

Folsom.
Harrington, Academy

Tract.
Harrison, bet Folsom
and Bryant SW fm Steuart
to Fourteenth, thence S to

Serpentine av.

Scmth. Street. JV: side.

I Steuart 2

101 Spear 100
' Johnston

201 Main 200

301 Beale -300

401 Fremont 400

501 First 500

Essex 538

551 Rincon plac?

557 Stanley place
Charles place 570

601 Second 600

613 Vassar place
Hawthorne 630

Hampton court 670

701 Third 700

RItch T20

801 Fourth 800

901 Fifth 900

rn 1 1 mi A &I i ri i a nil o nn agbicitltural implements

J nUIVIAN, loHAIYI a LU.509,511 Market St. wagons, Buggies, camases, steam Enemes


